1
   Voice Over E1                        E1-MUX04
 4 channel voice E1 PCM Mux (Desktop Type)
 Features
 Based on self -copyright IC
 Can monitor the remote alarm status
 E1 interface comply with G.703, adopts digital clock recovery

Humidity 5%～95% (no condensation)
Warranty 3years
 Ordering Information
Model NO. Description
E1-MUX04 4 Voice POTS over E1,voice support FXS or FXO,power AC220V or DC48V
E1-MUX08 8 Voice POTS over E1,voice support FXS or FXO,power AC220V or DC48V
E1-MUX12 12 Voice POTS over E1,voice support FXS or FXO,power AC220V or DC48V
E1-MUX16 16 Voice POTS over E1,voice support FXS or FXO,power AC220V or DC48V
E1-MUX30 30 Voice POTS over E1,voice support FXS or FXO,power AC220V or DC48V
 Application